Rank Rating
*q1 4505
2 2633
3 2193
*4 2043
*5 1814
*6 1810
*7 1690
*8 1614
*9 1422
10 1418
*11 1330
*12 1309
*13 1206
*14 1190
*15 1058
16 790
17 762
18 738
19 619
20 588
21 466
22 449
23 446
24 348
25 300
25 300
27 204
28 172
29 166
30 156
31 140
32 124
33 108
34 28
35 12

European Games Qualification Ranking

March 12th, 2023

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

Name
BESSAGUET Clement

REITZ Christian
RAMPULA Matej
PETER Florian
SPINELLA Massimo
KOROSTYLOV Pavlo
QUIQUAMPOIX Jean
GEIS Oliver
HORODYNETS Maksym
LUNEV Ruslan
STRNAD Martin
GOWIN Sam William
PODHRASKY Martin
MILIWEK Oskar
MAZZETTI Riccardo
PASTERNAK Volodymyr
OLESK Peeter
SAKOWSKI Patryk
ZECHMEISTER Richard
CHESNEL Yan

KLIMEK Damian

KRAL Daniel

AAS Ole-Harald

OTTO Fabian
CUSSIGH Laurent P.A.
MORASSUT Andrea
KUSHNIROV Denys
LLAMES Jorge

CALLAGHAN Kristian M.S.

TABUR Nemo
DANILUK Piotr
AUPRICH Andreas
TEHAN Tomas
VARLIK Ozgur
PUSHKQV Stoyan

Birthday

1991
1987
2000
2000
1999
1997
1995
1991
1998
1989
1974
1989
1983
1997
1984
1989
1993
1998
1975
2003
1990
1998
1994
2001
2001
2000
1992
1978
1993
1983
1982
1967
1989
1979
1989

Nation

FRA - France

GER - Germany

CZE - Czech Republic
GER - Germany

B B mA-italy

[P UKR - Ukraine

FRA - France

GER - Germany
[P UKR - Ukraine

AZE - Azerbaijan
[l CZE - Czech Republic
% % GBR - Great Britain
CZE - Czech Republic
[ POL - Poland

B B mA-itay

[F UKR - Ukraine

EST - Estonia

[ POL - Poland

AUT - Austria

[ FRA - France

[ POL - Poland

AUT - Austria

NOR - Norway

GER - Germany
[ FRA - France

B B mA-italy

UKR - Ukraine

ESP - Spain

GBR - Great Britain
EST - Estonia

[ POL - Poland

AUT - Austria

CZE - Czech Republic
TUR - Turkiye

BUL - Bulgaria

Note: * - Quota place for European Games 2023

https://esc-shooting.org/documents/eg
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